National Office Furniture
Kershaw County

Alfred Williams & Company

1050 Shop Road, Suite C

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Irene Wehle

Email: iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone: (803) 767-4225

Toll Free Telephone: (866) 439-3962

Fax: (803) 256-6690   
Business Interiors by Staples

300 Arbor Lake Drive

Columbia, SC 29223

Contact: Mark Rohner

Email: mark.rohner@staples.com
Telephone: (919) 325-0279

Fax: (508) 305-3589

OM Workspace

12140 Vance Davis Drive

Charlotte, NC 28269

Contact: Jenifer Kerr

Email: jeniferkerr@omworkspace.com
Telephone: (704) 948-2231
Herald Office Supply

736 Broad Street

Sumter, SC 29150

Contact: Danny Young

Email: dyoung@hosnet.net 

Telephone: (803) 778-6575

Toll Free: (800) 868-6575

Fax:  (803) 775-4480
Miller’s of Columbia

2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Contact: Paul H. Olsen

Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com  

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452
White Office Furniture, Ltd.

109 Hampton Street

Rock Hill, SC 29730

Contact: Jamie Truong

Email: jtruong@whiteofficefurniture.com
Telephone: (803) 328-1821

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 258-2719

Fax: (803) 324-5207
Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com  

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555

Mantissa Row Interiors

119D Fifth Street

Hartsville, SC 29550

Contact: Don Grant

Email: dgrant@mantissarow.com
Telephone: (843) 332-5103

Fax: (843) 332-5562

